WINAM GROUP

081780M
Spot S1

S1 is a small category spot including the following products: Base Double S1 (081735M), Base Double S2 (081736M), 2 x Vault L (081722M) , 4 x Vault M
(081721M), 2 x Vault S (081720M),2 x Dex Box (081702M) , 4x Additional Bar Element (910328). Maze-like design and feeling invites to jump in and train and
play games. Because what is better than amazing equipment, is amazing equipment placed in a way that creates intuitive movement combinations. This
category spots have no high obstacles fitting well for smaller kids as well as youth and adults. Ground markings enhance the unique look and the functionality

in training basic jumps and landings.

User age

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Falling space, m?

Max. free fall height, mm

WINAM GROUP LTD
Room 101, 226/4A Le Trong Tan, Tay Thanh Ward, Tan Phu District, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam

(028) 22 494 333

6-99
7000
7860
1495
96.9

1495

© WinAm Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
info@playground.com.vn | www.playground.com.vn


WINQS-0112285
Typewritten text
WINAM GROUP


