WINAM GROUP

081780M

Spot S1





S1 is a small category spot including the following products: Base Double S1 (081735M), Base Double S2 (081736M), $2 \times Vault L$ (081722M), $4 \times Vault M$ (081721M), $2 \times Vault S$ (081720M), $2 \times Vault S$ (081702M), $4 \times V$

User age	6-99
Product length, mm	7000
Product width, mm	7860
Product height, mm	1495
Falling space, m ²	96.9
Max. free fall height, mm	1495